

HANSRAJ MODEL SCHOOL (ISO 9001, ISO 140001-1996) Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026

Serial No. 3521

20130489 Admission No. PN-1458

(Recognised by the Directorate of Education, Delhi Administration vide letter No. F-22 (52)/Z-XI(B)/DW/II/79/1704-1734 dated 18-06-1979 and affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi through New Aft. No. 2730056 for the All India Secondary and Senior School Certificate/Examinations)

School Leaving Certificate This is to Certify that Roshan Kyman son/daughter of Shri / Smt. Ashokkyman / Sunita was admitted to this School in Class Pse School on 23-03-29/3 and left on (date) 27-03-2023 () He/She was, then reading in class VIII - F, the sche academic session being from April 2022 to March 2023 _, the school Passed A.I. Sec. S. Exam-Class-X / A. I. Sr. S. C. Exam. Class XII conducted by C.B.S.E. in March His / her character while in school has been 9004 All sum due to this school on his / her account have been paid upto N.A.

(in words) Twenty fifth August Two Thousand Nene

(The following additional inforamtion must be supplied if the scholar left at the end of the School Academic Session)

Promotion has been granted to class 10^{m} w.e.f. Prepared by Alice Checked by found Correct Dated 27-03-2023

Principal Hans Raj Model School Juniahi Bagh, New Delhi Hans Raj Model School Juniahi Bagh, New Delk